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MAXBET .
2025{m:

VETERANI 50+
FINALE

U116
FINALE

U14 DJEVOJCICE
FINALE

U114
FINALE

u10
FINALE

SENIORKE
FINALE

VETERANI 38+
FINALE

U112
FINALE

SENIORI
FINALE

SD BORIK

SD BORIK

SD BORIK

SD BORIK

SD BORIK

SD BORIK

SD BORIK

SD BORIK

SD BORIK

13:20

14:10

15:00

15:50

16:40

17:30

18:20

19:10

20:00

Maratonci Prijedor
Mikié 1

ZFK Sloga Doboj
i Savic 1, Dedi¢ 1
Blue Magic
Lubura 1
Tika-taka Prijedor
Stanojci¢ 1, Stanojcic 1
Nerko
Spasojevi¢ 2, Ostrakovi¢ 2, Mujanovic¢ 1

Autoelektrika Kliska AC Servis

Monting Tesli¢
Madruga 1, Janio 1, Su$u Martins 1

Nettiwo

Mici¢ 2, Duri¢ 1, Jac¢imovi¢ 1, Indi¢ 1, Dizdar 1

Muski frizer Stevica

Slijepcevic¢ 2, Vukeil¢ 1, Predojevi¢ 1, BaleSevic 1

Spartak

Beronja 1, Pralica 1

Sampioni 2011

Kai$ 1, Savic¢ 1, Lakic¢ 1

FK Borac 2
Bjelici¢ 1, Todorovié 1 (p. 1)
Spartak

Majkic 1

Pabi¢ Banja Luka

Puzigaca 2, Ned

Penda Bistrica
Mirkovié 1, Zivkovi¢ 1, Kaurin 1

2
(p. 2)



